
Enduro Greek Series #6 - Arcadian Shepherd's Enduro
Valtesiniko / 21.10.2018

详细评估
Sokratis, Zotos
代表: 34bikeshop.gr
编号: 15

Enduro

参赛类别:
Junior

总时间: 18:07.69

线路中排名: 14 (of 181)
线路最佳成绩: 16:17.04
类别中排名: 2(of 8)
该项目最佳时间: 18:06.55

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4

分段
时间

4:11.32
4:49.62
2:54.22
6:12.53

名次
-
2
2
3
1

差值
-

0:00.82
0:00.77
0:06.42

-

名次
总成绩

18
27
30
6

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:26.53
0:47.58
0:25.82
0:28.64

总成绩
时间

4:11.32
9:00.94
11:55.16
18:07.69

名次
-
2
2
2
2

差值
-

0:00.82
0:01.59
0:08.01
0:01.14

名次
总成绩

18
20
22
14

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:26.53
0:59.24
1:22.01
1:50.65

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


