

Enduro Greek Series #6 - Arcadian Shepherd's Enduro Valtesiniko / 21.10.2018



Sokratis, Zotos

□□: 34bikeshop.gr

□□: 15

|||||||: 16:17.04

____: _____: 2(of 8)

Junior 0000000: 18:06.55

		-	-				-	-		
1	4:11.32	2	0:00.82	18	0:26.53	4:11.32	2	0:00.82	18	0:26.53
<u> </u>	4:49.62	2	0:00.77	27	0:47.58	9:00.94	2	0:01.59	20	0:59.24
□□ 3	2:54.22	3	0:06.42	30	0:25.82	11:55.16	2	0:08.01	22	1:22.01
□□ 4	6:12.53	1	-	6	0:28.64	18:07.69	2	0:01.14	14	1:50.65

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com